3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

contract one

$2000 USDT Airdrop

$2000 USDT Rewards

POLYGON

Oxb08873e4aedfcB81babab2c3f0966109d5836941

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

Reward at

Reward at

crone

2000 USDT

Reward at

Reward at

Reward at

2000 USDT

Reward at

Reward at

# Date & time Transaction Id

tether.ec

optimisum.re

- Airdrop at usdt.pm
tether.ec

dydx.win
shibatoken.re

- Claim at usd.pm
shibatokens.win

shibatokens.win

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb08873e4aedfc081baba62c3f0966109d5836941

Date & time

2024-05-29
05:12:53

2023-12-26
01:07:08

2023-12-18
19:32:41

2023-12-05
21:13:25

2023-12-04
11:50:25

2023-12-02
23:47:35

2023-11-28
01:50:42

2023-11-25
11:28:19

2023-11-19
21:29:48

Transaction Id

Ox434ba4c9845abe529107

3b32ba06629de9688bddd8

0e979bf1ba483efal83b96

Oxe395babédcfeBldf5361c

9a5e07f43b632e9e70155d

ea7236143c2bd4dbed022ee

Ox6fa43elch72345bec80e

f0e58e3eb0ad6f8d32457e

42deel3d21569811e92a6¢c0

Ox09722eecdel9ead2db2c

9486b689d1cb6f9ec35098e

8acldb2a4dd942270df333

0x336237del9c88c7703d1

970b5d581f50b02047fde4

05a55dc57d0ee8h83d677¢c

Oxec8e0f34679d0eec98fc

89430f0ebf729deb6cff038

faf5556c7b92e057da0237

Oxac3bfeBb0eeB16869d%9b

266a1002027221cla4ab?a

b6d04b52803db7f0c35b2c

0x695cdf408fbab38150al

7bbeddb280e%a4l1fbc4f4l

fd759a4f0242ca937f0623

Oxe24a87f0d1fc71a0100e

7b333c5ad2ec39dscfe724

d61b486bd4dbde268a3%ea

Amount

- 1 crone

- 1 Reward at

shibatokens.win

- 1 Reward at
tether.ec

- 1 Reward at
optimisum.re

- 1 Reward at

shibatoken.re

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at

shibatokens.win

- 1 Reward at
tether.ec

- 1 2000 USDT -
Claim at usd.pm

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x434ba4c9845abe5291073b32ba06629de9688bddd80e979bf1ba483efa183b96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x434ba4c9845abe5291073b32ba06629de9688bddd80e979bf1ba483efa183b96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x434ba4c9845abe5291073b32ba06629de9688bddd80e979bf1ba483efa183b96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe395ba6dcfe01df5361c9a5e07f43b632e9e70155dea7236143c2bd4bed022ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe395ba6dcfe01df5361c9a5e07f43b632e9e70155dea7236143c2bd4bed022ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe395ba6dcfe01df5361c9a5e07f43b632e9e70155dea7236143c2bd4bed022ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6fa43e1cb72345bec80ef0e58e3eb0ad6f8d32457e42dee3d21569811e92a6c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6fa43e1cb72345bec80ef0e58e3eb0ad6f8d32457e42dee3d21569811e92a6c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6fa43e1cb72345bec80ef0e58e3eb0ad6f8d32457e42dee3d21569811e92a6c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09722eecde19ead2db2c9486b689d1c6f9ec35098e8ac1db2a4dd942270df333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09722eecde19ead2db2c9486b689d1c6f9ec35098e8ac1db2a4dd942270df333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09722eecde19ead2db2c9486b689d1c6f9ec35098e8ac1db2a4dd942270df333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x336237de19c88c7703d1970b5d581f50b02047fde405a55dc57d0ee8b83d677c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x336237de19c88c7703d1970b5d581f50b02047fde405a55dc57d0ee8b83d677c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x336237de19c88c7703d1970b5d581f50b02047fde405a55dc57d0ee8b83d677c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec8e0f34679d0eec98fc89430f0ebf729de6cff038faf5556c7b92e057da0937
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec8e0f34679d0eec98fc89430f0ebf729de6cff038faf5556c7b92e057da0937
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec8e0f34679d0eec98fc89430f0ebf729de6cff038faf5556c7b92e057da0937
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac3bfe0b0ee016869d9b266a1002027221c1a4a62ab6d04b52803db7f0c35b2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac3bfe0b0ee016869d9b266a1002027221c1a4a62ab6d04b52803db7f0c35b2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac3bfe0b0ee016869d9b266a1002027221c1a4a62ab6d04b52803db7f0c35b2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x695cdf408fbab38150a17bbeddb280e9a41fbc4f41fd759a4f0242ca937f0623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x695cdf408fbab38150a17bbeddb280e9a41fbc4f41fd759a4f0242ca937f0623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x695cdf408fbab38150a17bbeddb280e9a41fbc4f41fd759a4f0242ca937f0623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe24a87f0d1fc71a0100e7b333c5ad2ec39d5cfe724d61b486bd4d6de268a39ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe24a87f0d1fc71a0100e7b333c5ad2ec39d5cfe724d61b486bd4d6de268a39ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe24a87f0d1fc71a0100e7b333c5ad2ec39d5cfe724d61b486bd4d6de268a39ea

10

11

Date & time

2023-11-19
20:37:22

2023-11-13
22:50:09

Transaction Id

0x92fb33edf95e7571b8aa

07914at228b49601e1b822

d8f2bfb6c5667416fhchbba

Oxccfb650b6947dd186274cC

db8f3060b28a578d632a3d

0c6b500c6T9516c9a54d64

Amount

- 1 2000 USDT -
Airdrop at usdt.pm

- 1 Reward at
tether.ma

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92fb33edf95e7571b8aa07914af228b49601e1b822d8f2bf6c5667416fbcbb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92fb33edf95e7571b8aa07914af228b49601e1b822d8f2bf6c5667416fbcbb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92fb33edf95e7571b8aa07914af228b49601e1b822d8f2bf6c5667416fbcbb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xccf650b6947dd186274cdb8f3060b28a578d632a3d0c6b500c6f9516c9a54d64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xccf650b6947dd186274cdb8f3060b28a578d632a3d0c6b500c6f9516c9a54d64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xccf650b6947dd186274cdb8f3060b28a578d632a3d0c6b500c6f9516c9a54d64

